DIGITUS Patch-Halter zur Wandmontage
fur 483 mm (19") Installationen

Schwarz

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Produktfarbe
Hochstgewichtskapazitat
Rack-Kapazitat

Breite
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe

Verpackungsvolumen

Racks

DIGITUS

DN-19 PB-2U-SW
4016032257325

Allgemein
Schwarz
15 kg

2U

505 mm
530 mm
115 mm
2438 cm?®
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